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PILOT DO RADIOLINII SCOT RC-1A

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Syg. stabej baterii
Czestotliwos¢ pracy
Dwukierunkowa komunikacja

llo$¢ kanatéw

PILOT DO RADIOLINII SCOT RC-1A

Model: RC-1A

llo$¢ kanatéw: 2 szt.

Syg. stabej baterii: Nie
Dwukierunkowa komunikacja: Nie
Czestotliwos¢ pracy: 433 MHz

57,45 zt

8174

RC-1A
5900882895181
Nie

433 MHz

Nie

2 szt.
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